2025 ALL LEAGUE
BOYS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo,
Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte,
Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

CLASS NAME GRADE SCHOOL
FIRST TEAM 108 ROSCOE JUACHON FRESHMEN LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM 115 MATTHEW LUK JUNIOR CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM 122 CHASE STRAND SENIOR MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM 128 TORIN COLLINS SENIOR COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 134 NICOLAS TRUJILLO SENIOR BENICIA
FIRST TEAM 140 DOMINIC GARINGARAO SENIOR BENICIA
FIRST TEAM 146 MASHAL SHIRZAD SENIOR MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM 152 MAX OTERO JUNIOR COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 159 PRATHAM SHARMA JUNIOR NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM 167 JOSH GOLDBERG JUNIOR LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM 177 CARSON HUDSON JUNIOR LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM 192 BRADY CODDINGTON SENIOR CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM 217 FABIAN TORRES SENIOR CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM 287 GIOVANNI NOVARRO SENIOR LAS LOMAS

CLASS NAME GRADE SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM 108 ADRIAN CARMONA FRESHMEN ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM 115 CAIRO PADILLA JUNIOR LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM 122 MATEO SAINT VALDEZ SENIOR LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM 128 LUCAS GOOD SENIOR LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM 134 JAXON ZIEHN SOPHOMORE MIRAMONTE
SECOND TEAM 140 JOSH WENTER SENIOR LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM 146 TUGS-ERDENE BATBAATAR SENIOR LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM 152 DEMITRI DRURY JUNIOR CAMPOLINDO
SECOND TEAM 159 ERIC VAN BOEKHOUT SENIOR CONCORD

SECOND TEAM 167 CHRISTIAN CORTEZ JUNIOR ALHAMBRA



SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM

THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM

177
192
217
287

CLASS
108
115
122
128
134
140
146
152
159
167
177
192
217
287

MADDOX PLATT
LUKAS HINES
TYLER JEWELL
CYRUS WALKER

NAME

DAKOTA BUELNA
ALMAS SHIRZAD
GABRIEL NORTHRUP
JONATHAN NOGUERA
RAHMAN SHAIR
BRODY SUBA

MARCO CLAMUCHA
ZAYYAN HANSIA

JACK FITZGERALD
CHRISTIAN HARO
ELLIOT ORR

KALEO HOWELL YOUNG
OSCAR NAJERA-LOAIZA
JAKOREY ROBINSON

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE

GRADE
SENIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR

CONCORD

BEREAN CHRISTIAN

NORTHGATE
NORTHGATE

SCHOOL
COLLEGE PARK
MT. DIABLO
COLLEGE PARK
CLAYTON VALLEY
CLAYTON VALLEY
MIRAMONTE
CONCORD
CONCORD
COLLEGE PARK
CONCORD
MIRAMONTE
CAMPOLINDO
YGNACIO VALLEY
MT. DIABLO



