

## **2025 ALL LEAGUE BOYS WRESTLING**

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
FIRST TEAM	108	ROSCOE JUACHON	FRESHMEN	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	115	MATTHEW LUK	JUNIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	122	CHASE STRAND	SENIOR	MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM	128	TORIN COLLINS	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	134	NICOLAS TRUJILLO	SENIOR	BENICIA
FIRST TEAM	140	DOMINIC GARINGARAO	SENIOR	BENICIA
FIRST TEAM	146	MASHAL SHIRZAD	SENIOR	MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM	152	MAX OTERO	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	159	PRATHAM SHARMA	JUNIOR	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	167	JOSH GOLDBERG	JUNIOR	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	177	CARSON HUDSON	JUNIOR	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	192	BRADY CODDINGTON	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	217	FABIAN TORRES	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	287	GIOVANNI NOVARRO	SENIOR	LAS LOMAS
	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM	108	ADRIAN CARMONA	FRESHMEN	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	115	CAIRO PADILLA	JUNIOR	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	122	MATEO SAINT VALDEZ	SENIOR	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	128	LUCAS GOOD	SENIOR	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	134	JAXON ZIEHN	SOPHOMORE	MIRAMONTE
SECOND TEAM	140	JOSH WENTER	SENIOR	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	146	TUGS-ERDENE BATBAATAR	SENIOR	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	152	DEMITRI DRURY	JUNIOR	CAMPOLINDO
SECOND TEAM	159	ERIC VAN BOEKHOUT	SENIOR	CONCORD
SECOND TEAM	167	CHRISTIAN CORTEZ	JUNIOR	ALHAMBRA

SECOND TEAM	177	MADDOX PLATT	SENIOR	CONCORD
SECOND TEAM	192	LUKAS HINES	SENIOR	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
SECOND TEAM	217	TYLER JEWELL	SENIOR	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	287	CYRUS WALKER	SOPHOMORE	NORTHGATE
	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
THIRD TEAM	108	DAKOTA BUELNA	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	115	ALMAS SHIRZAD	SENIOR	MT. DIABLO
THIRD TEAM	122	GABRIEL NORTHRUP	SOPHOMORE	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	128	JONATHAN NOGUERA	SOPHOMORE	CLAYTON VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	134	RAHMAN SHAIR	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	140	BRODY SUBA	JUNIOR	MIRAMONTE
THIRD TEAM	146	MARCO CLAMUCHA	SENIOR	CONCORD
THIRD TEAM	152	ZAYYAN HANSIA	SENIOR	CONCORD
THIRD TEAM	159	JACK FITZGERALD	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	167	CHRISTIAN HARO	SOPHOMORE	CONCORD
THIRD TEAM	177	ELLIOT ORR	JUNIOR	MIRAMONTE
THIRD TEAM	192	KALEO HOWELL YOUNG	SENIOR	CAMPOLINDO
THIRD TEAM	217	OSCAR NAJERA-LOAIZA	JUNIOR	YGNACIO VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	287	JAKOREY ROBINSON	SENIOR	MT. DIABLO